
Target Shooting Auckland 2024 Individual Interclub Summary

Master Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Total Pl.

Jonathan G 200.013 198.015 200.017 199.009 199.015 199.017 196.014 997.071 1

Steve P 198.011 198.014 194.011 197.012 199.012 198.014 194.003 990.063 2

Mark C 197.014 197.010 198.015 199.009 197.014 198.014 197.013 989.066 3

James C 195.007 196.012 198.008 196.008 196.012 195.012 0.000 981.052 4

A Grade Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Total Pl.

Jason W 196.009 196.006 191.007 194.008 194.007 193.006 195.011 975.041 1

Rob D 192.008 193.010 0.000 0.000 194.009 195.010 195.008 969.045 2

Bruce M 190.003 188.003 188.005 190.004 0.000 190.006 196.007 954.025 3

James G 190.004 189.007 195.007 0.000 190.007 188.004 187.006 952.029 4

Rudi M 196.008 195.008 0.000 197.012 191.006 0.000 0.000 779.034 5

Marc D 195.008 195.010 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 194.007 584.025 6

Ken S 191.008 0.000 196.009 196.009 0.000 0.000 0.000 583.026 7

William P 0.000 188.003 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 188.003 8

B Grade Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Total Pl.

Selena W 196.012 198.008 200.012 197.014 197.014 198.012 196.007 990.060 1

Ian M 0.000 190.003 193.006 195.010 194.006 191.006 194.008 967.036 2

Leon vdB 196.009 191.004 193.009 189.004 193.003 189.007 190.006 963.031 3

Harry N 185.004 193.002 0.000 0.000 193.007 195.010 194.007 960.030 4

Steve O 192.009 192.009 192.006 189.008 187.004 182.002 196.005 959.033 5

Chris S 195.008 191.007 195.007 186.006 186.002 0.000 0.000 953.030 6

Matthew Y 0.000 185.002 0.000 189.006 192.008 189.006 188.004 943.026 7

Howard G 189.004 178.002 193.006 186.006 185.002 0.000 188.006 941.024 8

Chris W 181.002 178.002 182.005 0.000 175.001 0.000 160.001 876.011 9

John D 0.000 0.000 190.008 187.004 193.009 191.002 0.000 761.023 10

Nathan A 186.003 188.004 0.000 0.000 190.007 0.000 193.009 757.023 11

George B 181.001 188.004 0.000 0.000 194.009 0.000 189.005 752.019 12

Mike H 186.005 0.000 193.009 0.000 180.002 0.000 190.007 749.023 13

Daryl I 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 192.007 0.000 192.007 14

C Grade Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Total Pl.

Matt M 189.004 190.003 191.006 189.004 187.005 186.004 194.005 954.023 1

Johan S 183.003 186.003 179.000 0.000 182.004 188.006 179.002 918.018 2

Lex M 161.000 0.000 176.003 183.002 187.006 185.002 0.000 892.013 3

Johan duT 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 194.009 195.007 189.003 578.019 4

Leon vR 0.000 0.000 0.000 181.003 0.000 176.003 186.004 543.010 5

Jenni G 0.000 187.002 0.000 186.006 0.000 0.000 0.000 373.008 6

Michelle L 179.003 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 187.005 0.000 366.008 7

Lawrence M 176.004 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 176.004 8

D Grade Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Total Pl.

Georgia W 172.000 171.001 0.000 181.004 183.002 177.000 184.005 897.011 1

Kelvin S 0.000 167.000 178.005 179.002 173.000 175.002 184.005 889.014 2

Hugh C 117.000 151.000 136.000 152.001 127.001 114.000 0.000 683.002 3

Megan M 0.000 189.007 0.000 0.000 185.005 0.000 194.005 568.017 4

Louis I 0.000 0.000 167.001 182.004 0.000 174.003 0.000 523.008 5

Jordan H 0.000 179.002 0.000 0.000 175.002 0.000 0.000 354.004 6

Lydia W 0.000 167.001 0.000 0.000 167.002 0.000 0.000 334.003 7

Tom A 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 184.004 0.000 184.004 8

Lydia ? 0.000 173.002 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 173.002 9

Erikah H 0.000 166.002 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 166.002 10

Best five scores only included in the Season Total. Updated: 8th October 2024


